
Shots Won Drew Lost Points Shots Won Drew Lost Points

Sun 05 Oct 14:30 Jarvis Brook Burwash

Tue 07 Oct 19:15 Broad Oak Old Heathfield

Tue 07 Oct 19:30 Crowhurst Pevensey

Tue 07 Oct 19:30 Horam Cannons Laughton

Mon 13 Oct 19:30 Pevensey Horam Cannons

Tue 14 Oct 19:30 Crowhurst Jarvis Brook

Tue 14 Oct 19:30 Laughton Broad Oak

Thu 16 Oct 19:30 Burwash Plumpton

Tue 21 Oct 19:15 Broad Oak Burwash

Tue 21 Oct 19:30 Crowhurst Horam Cannons

Mon 27 Oct 19:30 Pevensey Broad Oak

Tue 28 Oct 19:30 Horam Cannons Jarvis Brook

Wed 29 Oct 19:30 Plumpton Crowhurst

Thu 30 Oct 19:30 Burwash Old Heathfield

Tue 04 Nov 19:30 Horam Cannons Burwash

Thu 06 Nov 19:15 Old Heathfield Plumpton

Sun 09 Nov 14:30 Jarvis Brook Pevensey

Tue 11 Nov 19:15 Broad Oak Crowhurst

Wed 12 Nov 19:30 Plumpton Laughton

Thu 13 Nov 19:15 Old Heathfield Horam Cannons

Sun 16 Nov 14:30 Jarvis Brook Plumpton

Mon 17 Nov 19:30 Pevensey Laughton

Tue 18 Nov 19:30 Crowhurst Old Heathfield

Tue 25 Nov 19:30 Horam Cannons Broad Oak

Wed 26 Nov 19:30 Plumpton Pevensey

Thu 27 Nov 19:30 Burwash Crowhurst

Thu 27 Nov 19:15 Old Heathfield Laughton

Mon 01 Dec 19:30 Pevensey Old Heathfield

Tue 02 Dec 19:15 Broad Oak Jarvis Brook

Tue 02 Dec 19:30 Laughton Burwash

Wed 03 Dec 19:30 Plumpton Horam Cannons

Tue 09 Dec 19:30 Laughton Crowhurst

Wed 10 Dec 19:30 Plumpton Broad Oak

Thu 11 Dec 19:30 Burwash Pevensey

Thu 11 Dec 19:15 Old Heathfield Jarvis Brook

Tue 16 Dec 19:30 Laughton Jarvis Brook

22 August 2025Division 1 - Fixtures and Results 2025/26 

Day Date Time Home Away
Home Away



Shots Won Drew Lost Points Shots Won Drew Lost Points

2026

Mon 05 Jan 19:30 Pevensey Plumpton

Tue 06 Jan 19:15 Broad Oak Horam Cannons

Tue 06 Jan 19:30 Crowhurst Burwash

Tue 06 Jan 19:30 Laughton Old Heathfield

Mon 12 Jan 19:30 Pevensey Crowhurst

Tue 13 Jan 19:30 Laughton Horam Cannons

Thu 15 Jan 19:30 Burwash Jarvis Brook

Thu 15 Jan 19:15 Old Heathfield Broad Oak

Sun 18 Jan 14:30 Jarvis Brook Crowhurst

Tue 20 Jan 19:15 Broad Oak Laughton

Tue 20 Jan 19:30 Horam Cannons Pevensey

Tue 27 Jan 19:30 Horam Cannons Crowhurst

Wed 28 Jan 19:30 Plumpton Old Heathfield

Thu 29 Jan 19:30 Burwash Broad Oak

Sun 01 Feb 14:30 Jarvis Brook Laughton

Wed 04 Feb 19:30 Plumpton Burwash

Sun 08 Feb 14:30 Jarvis Brook Horam Cannons

Tue 10 Feb 19:15 Broad Oak Pevensey

Tue 10 Feb 19:30 Crowhurst Plumpton

Thu 12 Feb 19:15 Old Heathfield Burwash

Mon 16 Feb 19:30 Pevensey Jarvis Brook

Tue 17 Feb 19:30 Crowhurst Broad Oak

Tue 17 Feb 19:30 Horam Cannons Old Heathfield

Tue 17 Feb 19:30 Laughton Plumpton

Tue 24 Feb 19:30 Laughton Pevensey

Wed 25 Feb 19:30 Plumpton Jarvis Brook

Thu 26 Feb 19:30 Burwash Horam Cannons

Thu 26 Feb 19:15 Old Heathfield Crowhurst

Sun 01 Mar 14:30 Jarvis Brook Old Heathfield

Tue 03 Mar 19:15 Broad Oak Plumpton

Sun 08 Mar 14:30 Jarvis Brook Broad Oak

Mon 09 Mar 19:30 Pevensey Burwash

Tue 10 Mar 19:30 Crowhurst Laughton

Tue 17 Mar 19:30 Horam Cannons Plumpton

Thu 19 Mar 19:30 Burwash Laughton

Thu 19 Mar 19:15 Old Heathfield Pevensey

Away Home
Day Date Time Home Away


